2023-2024 Undergraduate Tuition and Fee Schedule

Resident

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 31853|% 637.06|$ 95559 ¢ 127412 |$ 1,592.65|% 1,911.18|$ 2,229.71|$ 2,54824 ¢S 2,866.77 S 3,18530|$ 3,503.83|$ 3,822.36]$ 274.24
Segregated Fees $ 6215]$ 12430 | $ 186.45 | $ 248.60 | $ 31075 | $ 37290 | $ 43505 | $ 497.20 | $ 559.35| $ 621.50 | $ 683.65 | $ 745.76

Textbook Rental S 583|$ 1166 | $ 17.49 | $ 2332 $ 29.15 | $ 3498 |$ 40.81 (S 46.64 | S 5247 |$ 5830 | $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 386.51|$S 773.02 | $ 1,159.53 | $ 1,546.04 | $ 1,93255|S$ 2,319.06 | $ 2,705.57 | $ 3,092.08|S 3,47859|S 3,865.10|S 4,251.61|S 4,638.12

Non Resident

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 703.51|$ 1,407.02|$ 2,11053|$ 2,814.04|$ 3,517.55|$ 4,221.06|$ 4,92457|S$ 562808 |$ 6,331.59|S 7,03510|$ 7,73861|S 8442.14|S 659.22
Segregated Fees $ 6215]$ 12430 | $ 186.45 | $ 248.60 | $ 31075 | $ 37290 | $ 43505 | $ 497.20 | $ 559.35| $ 621.50 | $ 683.65 | S 745.76

Textbook Rental S 5831]$ 11.66 | $ 1749 | $ 2332 ]S 29.15| S 3498 | S 4081 [ S 46.64 | S 5247 ]S 5830 | S 64.13 | S 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 77149 |S 154298 |S 231447 |S 3,085.96|S 3,857.45|S 4,62894|S 540043 |S 6,171.92|S 6,943.41|S 7,71490 | S 8,486.39|S 9,257.90

MN Reciprocity

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 36177 ]S 72354 |S$ 1,08531|S$ 1,447.08|S$ 1,80885|S$ 2,17062|S$ 2,53239|S$ 2,894.16|S 3,255.93|S$ 3,617.70 | S 3,979.47|$S 4,341.24|S 361.77
Segregated Fees S 6215]$ 12430 | $ 186.45 | $ 248.60 | $ 31075 | $ 37290 | $ 43505 | $ 497.20 | $ 559.35| S 621.50 | $ 683.65 | S 745.76

Textbook Rental S 5831]$ 11.66 | $ 1749 | $ 2332 ]S 29.15| S 3498 | S 4081 [ S 46.64 | S 5247 | 5830 | $ 64.13 | S 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 429.75|$S 859.50 | S 1,289.25|S$ 1,719.00 | $ 2,148.75|S$ 2,57850 | S 3,008.25|S 3,438.00 S 3,867.75|S 4,29750 | S 4,727.25|S 5,157.00

MSEP

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 45565 |$ 91130 |$ 1,366.95|$ 1,822.60 S 2,27825|S$ 2,733.90|$ 3,189.55|S$ 3,64520|$ 4,100.85|S$ 4,556.50 | $ 5,012.15|$ 5,467.79 | $ 411.36
Segregated Fees $ 6215]S$ 12430 | $ 186.45 | $ 248.60 | $ 31075 | $ 37290 | $ 43505 | $ 497.20 | $ 559.35| $ 621.50 | $ 683.65 | $ 745.76

Textbook Rental S 5831]$ 11.66 | $ 1749 | $ 2332 ]S 29.15| S 3498 | S 4081 [ S 46.64 | S 5247 | 5830 | S 64.13 | S 70.00

Total Tution and Fees $ 52363 |S 104726 |S 1,570.89 | S 2,094.52 | S 2,61815|S 3,141.78|S 3,66541|S 4,189.04 | S 4,712.67 | S 523630 | S 5,759.93 | S 6,283.55

Return to Wisconsin

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 53871|$ 1,077.42|S$ 161613 |$ 2,154.84 S 2,69355|S 3,23226|$ 3,77097 | S 4,309.68 | $ 4,84839|S 5387.10|$ 592581 (S 646452 (S 494.42
Segregated Fees S 6215]S 12430 | $ 186.45 | $ 248.60 | S 31075 | $ 37290 | $ 43505 | $ 497.20 | $ 559.35 | $ 621.50 | $ 683.65 | $ 745.76

Textbook Rental $ 5831 1166 | $ 1749 | $ 2332 |$ 29.15| S 3498 | S 4081 [ S 46.64 | $ 5247 (S 5830 $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 606.69|S 1,213.38|S 1,820.07|S 242676 |S 3,033.45|S 3,640.14|S 4,246.83|S 4,853.52|S 5,46021|S 6,066.90|S 6,673.59|S 7,280.28




